• Reggia composita
• Reggia hot melt
La zincatura protegge i fermagli dalla corrosione, dall’acqua di mare e
dalle intemperie.
Sono disponibili in cinque larghezze da 13 a 32 mm da abbinare al tipo
di reggia impiegata.
Galvanized steel wire buckles are suitable for:
• Composite straps
• Hot melt straps
Galvanized surface protects the buckles against corrosion, sea water
and weather conditions. Five widths available for all strap types, from
13 up to 32 mm.
Code Larghezza
Width Ø Pezzi / Box
Pieces / Box
Peso
Weight
GWB133310000 13 mm 3,3 mm 1000 10 kg
GWB163510000 16 mm 3,5 mm 1000 13 kg
GWB194010000 19 mm 4 mm 1000 19 kg
GWB255005000 25 mm 5 mm 500 19 kg
GWB327002500 32 mm 7 mm 250 23 kg
FERMAGLI IN FILO DI ACCIAIO ZINCATO / Galvanized Steel Wire Buckles